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Rita Anderson

NPI # 1275975997

Family Nurse Practitioner located in New York, NY
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  Address

  Fax

Not Available

  Website

Not provided

  NPI Number

1275975997

  Phone

(212) 965-7000 (tel:2129657000)

Contact Information

 edit doctor infomation (/doc/update-info?npi=1073506515)

     

About

Rita Anderson is a female Family Nurse Practitioner (taxonomy code 363LF0000X) (/family-

nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x) located in New York, New York. Rita Anderson primarily

specializes in Family (Nurse Practicioner) but also specializes in and Registered Nurse (RN). Rita

Anderson's NPI Number is #1275975997 and has been listed in the NPI registry for 7 years. Rita

Anderson's practice location is listed as: 26 Bleecker St New York, NY 10012-2413 and can be

reached via phone at (212) 965-7000 (tel:2129657000).

Rate this Doctor

  Ratings & Reviews   Map   Nearby Doctors

tel:2129657000
https://www.docbios.com/doc/update-info?npi=1073506515
https://www.docbios.com/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x
tel:2129657000
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Specialties

Family (Nurse Practicioner) (NY) (/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x)

Registered Nurse (RN) (NY) (/registered-nurse-rn-163w00000x)

Business Information

 Sole-Proprietor?

No

 Is Sub-Organization?

Not Available

26 Bleecker St

New York, NY 10012-2413

https://www.docbios.com/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x
https://www.docbios.com/registered-nurse-rn-163w00000x
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 Parent Organization Name

Not Applicable

About This listing

 Last Updated

3/11/2015 4 years ago

 Date Added

7/23/2013 6 years ago

 Viewed On

2/13/2020 just now

Family (Nurse Practicioner) Taxonomy Info

The taxonomy code for Rita Anderson's main specialty, Family (Nurse Practicioner), is

363LF0000X. 

Click here to see more information about this taxonomy and �nd other providers that specialize in

Family (Nurse Practicioner) (/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x)

Ratings

https://www.docbios.com/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x
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1 On 1 Chiropractic, Pllc (/doc/chiropractor-111n00000x/1-on-1-chiropractic-pllc-new-york-ny-

1871860924)

Richard L. Mueller, Md, Pc (/doc/gastroenterology-207rg0100x/richard-l-mueller-md-pc-new-

york-ny-1285617050)

101 Lasik Surgical Group (/doc/ophthalmologic-surgery-ambulatory-facility-261qs0132x/101-

lasik-surgical-group-new-york-ny-1275860413)

Health Care Providers Nearby

Overall

       

Professionalism

       

Facilities

       

Availability

       

Be the �rst to rate Rita Anderson

Your name *

Your review *

Submit Rating

‡ Descriptions, provider messages, and reviews are user submitted. While we make our best effort to verify the accuracy of

information submissions, DocBios cannot guarantee that the information is accurate and/or up to date. Please verify any and/or all

information with the provider. DocBios is not an advice or referral service and does not guarantee, approve, or endorse any

particular healthcare provider.
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1016 5Th Ave Gynecology Pc (/doc/specialist-174400000x/1016-5th-ave-gynecology-pc-new-

york-ny-1568838845)

103 Pharmacy Inc (/doc/pharmacy-333600000x/103-pharmacy-inc-new-york-ny-

1902268162)

105 East 78 Street Medical (/doc/specialist-174400000x/105-east-78-street-medical-new-

york-ny-1578852588)

110Rxcorp (/doc/communityretail-pharmacy-3336c0003x/110rxcorp-new-york-ny-

1336686179)

The Jewish Board Of Family And Children's Services, Inc (/doc/residential-treatment-facility-

emotionally-disturbed-children-322d00000x/the-jewish-board-of-family-and-childrens-

services-inc-new-york-ny-1538344155)

120 East 56Th Street, Suite 800, Medical Of�ce Based Surgery, P.C. (/doc/plastic-surgery-

208200000x/120-east-56th-street-suite-800-medical-of�ce-based-surgery-pc-new-york-ny-

1356889927)

121 Care Llc (/doc/prostheticorthotic-supplier-335e00000x/121-care-llc-new-york-ny-

1164930665)

Damian Family Care Centers, Inc. (/doc/federally-quali�ed-health-center-fqhc-ambulatory-

facility-261qf0400x/damian-family-care-centers-inc-new-york-ny-1710332911)

123 Dental Group Pc (/doc/general-practice-1223g0001x/123-dental-group-pc-new-york-ny-

1851710511)

123 Medical Group, P.C. (/doc/specialist-174400000x/123-medical-group-pc-new-york-ny-

1952745291)

125Th St. Dental Group, Pllc (/doc/orthodontics-and-dentofacial-orthopedics-

1223x0400x/125th-st-dental-group-pllc-new-york-ny-1134561137)

125Th Street Dental Arts P.C. (/doc/general-practice-1223g0001x/125th-street-dental-arts-pc-

new-york-ny-1063650125)

125Th Street Dental Llp (/doc/general-practice-1223g0001x/125th-street-dental-llp-new-york-

ny-1861523771)

125Th Street Orthodontics, Pc (/doc/dental-ambulatory-facility-261qd0000x/125th-street-

orthodontics-pc-new-york-ny-1992127765)

128 Central Park South Physicians Pllc (/doc/plastic-surgery-208200000x/128-central-park-

south-physicians-pllc-new-york-ny-1629468939)

128 Plastic Surgery Associates Pllc (/doc/ambulatory-surgical-facility-261qa1903x/128-

plastic-surgery-associates-pllc-new-york-ny-1720381569)

1317 Medical, P.C. (/doc/anesthesiology-207l00000x/1317-medical-pc-new-york-ny-

1124068929)

133 Acupuncture P.C. (/doc/acupuncturist-171100000x/133-acupuncture-pc-new-york-ny-

1003212036)
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133 East Medical Pc (/doc/anatomic-pathology-amp-clinical-pathology-207zp0102x/133-east-

medical-pc-new-york-ny-1508002445)

133Rd Street Pharmacy Inc (/doc/communityretail-pharmacy-3336c0003x/133rd-street-

pharmacy-inc-new-york-ny-1972536456)

139 Center Pharmacy, Llc (/doc/communityretail-pharmacy-3336c0003x/139-center-

pharmacy-llc-new-york-ny-1609278308)

Centre Street Of�ce-Based Surgery, Pllc (/doc/anesthesiology-207l00000x/centre-street-of�ce-

based-surgery-pllc-new-york-ny-1710291463)

139 Medical Facility P C (/doc/internal-medicine-207r00000x/139-medical-facility-p-c-new-

york-ny-1235301631)
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